AMERICAN



The Power Force Belt Drive
Series combines portability and
durability to handle the most

demanding jobs.

UNLOADER
The Power Force Belt Drive Series includes the best

unloader in the business.

MODEL #

PC4035HBXX
PC5030HBXX
PC4040HBXX
PC5040HBXX
PC5050HBXX
PC8030HBXX

GPM
4.0
50
4.0
50
50
8.0

PSI
3500
3000
4000
4000
5000
3000

ALL=
AMERICAN

CLEANING SYSTEMS

ENGINE
HONDA
VANGUARD
VANGUARD
VANGUARD
KOHLER
KOHLER

HOSES
The Power Force Belt Drive Series is fitted with the
necessary hoses.

STANDARD FEATURES
* Belt drive triplex plunger pump

* Pneumatic wheels

e Down-stream injector

e Shut-off gun

* 36" wand

e High-pressure hose

o Three high pressure spray nozzles (0°, 15° and 25°)
e One detergent nozzle

* Overhead valve gasoline engine

e General pump

OPTIONS

e CAT pump upgrade

* 50 & 100 ft. extension hose assembly w/ Q.D. (3000 PSI)
* 50 & 100 ft. extension hose assembly w/ Q.D. (4000 PSI)
e Turbo nozzle with Q.D. 4.5 or 5.5

e 18 ft. telescoping extension wand
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