# **Power Force Belt Driven Series**









### **UNLOADER**

The Power Force Belt Drive Series includes the best unloader in the business.

MODEL #	GPM	PSI	HP	ENGINE
PC4035HBXX	4.0	3500	13	HONDA
PC5030HBXX	5.0	3000	16	VANGUARD
PC4040HBXX	4.0	4000	16	VANGUARD
PC5040HBXX	5.0	4000	18	VANGUARD
PC5050HBXX	5.0	5000	25	KOHLER
PC8030HBXX	8.0	3000	25	KOHLER



#### HOSES

The Power Force Belt Drive Series is fitted with the necessary hoses.

## STANDARD FEATURES

- Belt drive triplex plunger pump
- Pneumatic wheels
- Down-stream injector
- Shut-off gun
- 36" wand
- High-pressure hose
- Three high pressure spray nozzles (0°, 15° and 25°)
- One detergent nozzle
- Overhead valve gasoline engine
- General pump

## **OPTIONS**

- CAT pump upgrade
- 50 & 100 ft. extension hose assembly w/ Q.D. (3000 PSI)
- 50 & 100 ft. extension hose assembly w/ Q.D. (4000 PSI)
- Turbo nozzle with Q.D. 4.5 or 5.5
- 18 ft. telescoping extension wand

